FloatPlane_Suspended_SpecSheet 04/21 page 1 of 13
Ordering guide example:  24G5LEBAA087DSWNCS, A2-24
Family
24
Version Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics
A
Distribution Run Length
24 FloatPlane G5 Edge Suspended
R5 Curve Suspended
L  LED A  80CRI/4000K
B  80CRI/3500K
C  80CRI/3000K
D  80CRI/2700K
E  80CRI/5000K
S  90CRI/3500K
A 7500 lm/4ft
B 6000 lm/4ft
C 4500 lm/4ft
E 3200 lm/4ft
A  Acrylic Diffuser A Acrylic Diffuser
D 45% Down Kit
G 75% Down Kit
H 90% Down Kit
J 100% Down Kit
04  4ft
06  6ft
08  8ft
xx  Continuous Run
(2ft increments)
2 CRI 80, 2700-6500K 2ch Tunable White
(confirm controls) 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID: Qty:
Notes:
With FloatPlane, it’s easier than ever to integrate sleek and sporty style into your layout
and within budget. Fresh and playful, with Curve and Edge profile options, FloatPlane’s
performance rivals that of high-end LED luminaires with affordability to fit your budget.
FloatPlane supports various smart technologies including SpaceWise wireless controls,
connected systems such as Interact Pro and Interact Office and human centric lighting
technology such as tunable white which harmonizes lighting with your daily life.
Linear
FloatPlane
Suspended
Wiring Option 2,7 Voltage Driver Finish Option System / Controls 10 Mount Type Suspension
7 Single Circuit
E Dual Circuit A/B
(Alt. 4' Sections)
M Single Circuit +
Auxiliary Wiring 6
N Single Circuit +
Battery Pack 3
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V 3
E Advance Xitanium 0-10V
(1% Dim)
W Standard White
T Titanium Silver
B Black
P Pacific Aqua
Y Surf Yellow
F Factory Color 9
C Custom
N None
D Dust
Cover 1
NN None A1 Non-accessible ceiling,
0˚-15˚ Slope Mount